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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

104 - Girls Under 13 100 Meter Dash - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 208 Kojima Rea ISP 15.12  

2 267 Zhang YuHan ISKL 16.15  

3 215 Lim Mia ISP 16.23  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +0.6 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 211 Jones Connie ISP 15.04  

2 166 Chesworth Daisy KTJ 15.15  

3 270 Motokawa Lily ISKL 15.31  

4 209 Chen Yan ISP 15.62  

5 336 Carvalho Koury Maria Luiza ISKL 15.71  

6 338 Hernandez Fiona ISKL 15.88  

7 376 Bates Nadia ISKL 16.02  

8 341 Tan Kimora Kai Xin ISKL 16.06  

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 167 Wie Yunha KTJ 14.88  

2 271 Li Peggy ISKL 15.20  

3 343 Walker Andie ISKL 15.57  

4 53 . Elisha BSKL 15.90  

5 374 Nyo Caroline ISKL 16.26  

6 339 Seto Miyuru ISKL 16.27  

7 342 Kim Jimin ISKL 16.74  
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Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

8 52 . Aapeksha BSKL 16.93  

Heat 4 Start Time: Wind: +0.6 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 337 Morton-Shepherd Xyla Sky ISKL 15.40  

2 212 Levantaki Ionanna ISP 15.59  

3 213 Qi Xiao ISP 15.62  

4 41 . Kayla BSKL 15.76  

5 372 Jagadesan Janisha ISKL 15.94  

6 371 Wilhelm Sophie ISKL 16.18  

7 214 Issing Alva ISP 16.66  

8 272 Duong Nga Hong ISKL 16.96  

Heat 5 Start Time: Wind: +0.6 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 126 Widjaja Adrianna JIS 13.47  

2 121 Thurston Adelaide JIS 14.80  

3 124 Fahringer Yalinka JIS 14.96  

4 125 Colarusso Giulia JIS 15.30  

5 266 Park Eunseo ISKL 15.32  

6 344 Sekar Kavya ISKL 15.63  

7 128 Dunham Brier JIS 16.41  

8 274 Hakim Alina Raissa ISKL 18.60  
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Power by IGIS

Girls Under 13 100 Meter Dash
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 5 126 Widjaja Adrianna JIS 13.47

2 5 121 Thurston Adelaide JIS 14.80

3 3 167 Wie Yunha KTJ 14.88

4 5 124 Fahringer Yalinka JIS 14.96

5 2 211 Jones Connie ISP 15.04

6 1 208 Kojima Rea ISP 15.12

7 2 166 Chesworth Daisy KTJ 15.15

8 3 271 Li Peggy ISKL 15.20

9 5 125 Colarusso Giulia JIS 15.30

10 2 270 Motokawa Lily ISKL 15.31

11 5 266 Park Eunseo ISKL 15.32

12 4 337 Morton-Shepherd Xyla Sky ISKL 15.40

13 3 343 Walker Andie ISKL 15.57

14 4 212 Levantaki Ionanna ISP 15.59

15 2 209 Chen Yan ISP 15.62

15 4 213 Qi Xiao ISP 15.62

17 5 344 Sekar Kavya ISKL 15.63

18 2 336 Carvalho Koury Maria Luiza ISKL 15.71

19 4 41 . Kayla BSKL 15.76

20 2 338 Hernandez Fiona ISKL 15.88

21 3 53 . Elisha BSKL 15.90

22 4 372 Jagadesan Janisha ISKL 15.94

23 2 376 Bates Nadia ISKL 16.02

24 2 341 Tan Kimora Kai Xin ISKL 16.06
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

25 1 267 Zhang YuHan ISKL 16.15

26 4 371 Wilhelm Sophie ISKL 16.18

27 1 215 Lim Mia ISP 16.23

28 3 374 Nyo Caroline ISKL 16.26

29 3 339 Seto Miyuru ISKL 16.27

30 5 128 Dunham Brier JIS 16.41

31 4 214 Issing Alva ISP 16.66

32 3 342 Kim Jimin ISKL 16.74

33 3 52 . Aapeksha BSKL 16.93

34 4 272 Duong Nga Hong ISKL 16.96

35 5 274 Hakim Alina Raissa ISKL 18.60


